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CLASS/ WORK CI TY CURRENT JOB OPTI ON
UNCL

PREVI QUS

CLASS COVMENTS

GRUNDEI , CHARLOTTE

1997-11- 26
1996- 10- 08
1996- 09- 16
1996- 04- 01

SPECHT, MARY T

2006- 10- 04
2005-07-01
2005-07-01
2005-03-30

QURADNI K, JULI E C.

JOB TI TLE:

1999-07- 23
1997-11-06
1995- 05- 04
1993-01- 04

2008-01- 23

ACCOUNT CLERK SENI OR
ACCOUNT CLERK

ACCOUNT CLERK SENI CR
OFFI CE & ADM N SPECI ALI ST | NT

2012-06-12

ACCOUNT CLERK SENI OR
STATE AUDI T OFC STAFF LEVEL 1
STATE AUDIT OFC PROF LEVEL 1
MANAGEMENT ANALYST 1

2013-11-20

ACCOUNT CLERK SENI OR
ACCOUNT CLERK

OFFI CE & ADM N SPECI ALI ST
OFFI CE SPECI ALI ST

STUDENT WORKER PARA PROF SR

0

0

1996- 04- 01

2005-03-30

1993-01- 04

1996- 04- 01

2006- 10- 04

1998-03- 30

ACTI VE

ACTI VE

206
206
206
206

206
221
221
221

206
206
206
206

UNLI M TED

UNLI M TED

UNLI M TED

FULL- TI ME
Unlimted
Unlimted
Tenporary
Tenporary

FULL-TI ME
Unlimted
Limted
Limted
Limted

FULL- TI ME
Unlimted
Unlimted
Unlimted
Unlimted

CLASSI FI ED ST PAUL
CLASSI FI ED
CLASSI FI ED
UNCLASSI FD
UNCLASSI FD JOB ENTRY DATE CHANGED BY USER

CLASSI FI ED ST PAUL
CLASSI FI ED
UNCLASSI FD
UNCLASSI FD
UNCLASSI FD

CLASSI FI ED ST PAUL
CLASSI FI ED
CLASSI FI ED
CLASSI FI ED
CLASSI FI ED TEMPORARY FROM 1-4-93 -9-12-93

Dl DI ON, ARI ANA C

2015-07- 23
2015-06-10

2015-08- 22

0

OFFI CE & ADM N SPECI ALI ST | NT
STUDENT WORKER PARA PROF SR

2015-06-10

2015-06-10

218
207

UNLI M TED

PART- TI ME
Emer gency
Unlimted

UNCLASSI FD ST PAUL
CLASSI FI ED
UNCLASSI FD



